Elma Electronic  I  www.elma.com
Ordering Information
Scope of Supply
Features:
Custom Configurations
Environmental
Line Drawings
Front View Rear ViewTop View
V
M
E
SY
ST
EM
S
T1
4
Description	 			    Order Number
Description	 			    Order Number
Temperature:
Altitude:
Humidity:
Shock:
Vibration:
Agencies:
Weight:
-20°C to +70°C
50,000 ft. (15,240m)
5% to 95% Non condensing
10 G’s @ 11ms (per ASTM 0775)
1.2 G’s @ 5 to 330 Hz
0°C to +50°C
6000 ft. (1,829m)
5% to 95% Non condensing
6 G’s @ 11ms
1.0 G’s @ 10 to 330 Hz
Designed to meet UL 1950
Approx: 34lbs
			   Operating	 			          Storage / Transit
❑❑	 Number of Slots
	 00-21: Single BP; AY-YA: Split
	 Example 7 slot = 07
	 Example 12 + 9 = LI
❑ 	 BP Bare Board
	 K 	 = VITA 31.1
	 L 	 = VXS (Dual Star)
	 M 	 = V64, J12 mono, 3 row
	 N 	 = VME64x, 6U
	 O 	 = VME64x, 7U
	 P 	 = VPX, 6U (VITA 46)
	 W	 = VPX, 3U (VITA 46)
	 Q 	 = J1 only
	 R 	 = J1/J2 Separate
	 S 	 = VXS (Star)
	 T 	 = VXS (Mesh)
	 V 	 = JO
	 X 	 = No BP Installed
	 Y	 = Hybrid
	 Z 	 = Custom
❑ 	 BP Connector
	 (Configuration J1/J2/PO)
	 L 	 = 5 row, RT-2 PO & SW
	 M 	 = 3 row, J1 flush, J2 13mm
	 N 	 = 3 row, J1/J2, 17mm
	 O 	 = 5 row, w/o PO
	 P 	 = 5 row, w/ PO
	 Q 	 = 3 row, 13mm
	 R 	 = 3 row, 17mm